

07.11.2024

CS No. 1098/24
Vasundhara Choudhary vs. M/s Harbour Press

Fresh suit received on assignment, it be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Anmol, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Issue summons of the present suit upon the defendant on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post.

Renotify on **13.02.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
07.11.2024