

VASUNDHARA CHOUDHARY Vs. M/S HARBOUR PRESS INTERNATIONAL

22.01.2026

Present: Ms. Saguna Gupta Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff (through VC).
Ms. Sonia Mondal, Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Written submissions alongwith relied upon judgments filed on behalf of plaintiff. Same are taken on record. Copy supplied.

Last and final opportunity is granted to the parties to address the arguments.

List for remaining arguments on **10.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/22.01.2026