

CS No. 1098/24
Vasundhara Vs M/s Harbour

10.02.2026

Present: Ms Saguna Gupta Ld counsel for the plaintiff a/w plaintiff.
Sh Vipin Mason Ld counsel for the defendant.(through VC)

Adjournment is prayed on behalf of both the parties.

At joint request, list for arguments on **13.03.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/10.02.2026.